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Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
8 01:38.151 18:59:28.181 3 01:41.329 18:51:41.774
Po. 1 - # 33 BARBIERI S. - KTM
9 01:37.117 19:01:05.298 4 01:41.498 18:53:23.272
1 01:34.390 18:48:03.404
10 01:37.251 19:02:42.549 5 01:40.648 18:55:03.920
2 01:35.087 18:49:38.491
11 01:36.042 19:04:18.591 6 01:41.214 18:56:45.134
3 01:34.544 18:51:13.035
12 01:37.459 19:05:56.050 7 01:40.734 18:58:25.868
4 01:36.202 18:52:49.237
8 01:40.382 19:00:06.250
5 01:35.741 18:54:24.978 Po. 4 - # 200 ROSSONI M. - KTM
9 01:40.907 19:01:47.157
6 01:38.706 18:56:03.684 1 01:39.851 18:48:09.127
10 01:44.096 19:03:31.253
7 01:35.483 18:57:39.167 2 01:35.906 18:49:45.033
11 01:41.651 19:05:12.904
8 01:35.444 18:59:14.611 3 01:36.890 18:51:21.923
12 01:40.763 19:06:53.667
9 01:36.350 19:00:50.961 4 01:37.425 18:52:59.348
10 01:35.982 19:02:26.943 5 01:36.222 18:54:35.570 Po. 7 - # 158 ROVERA C. - Husqvarna
11 01:36.144 19:04:03.087 6 01:37.310 18:56:12.880 1 01:46.517 18:48:15.962
12 01:38.348 19:05:41.435 7 01:37.538 18:57:50.418 2 01:42.385 18:49:58.347
8 01:38.019 18:59:28.437 3 01:42.356 18:51:40.703
Po.2-#10 DOLCIL. - KTM
9 01:37.150 19:01:05.587 4 01:41.356 18:53:22.059
1 01:37.641 18:48:06.750
10 01:37.875 19:02:43.462 5 01:42.824 18:55:04.883
2 01:36.610 18:49:43.360
11 01:37.363 19:04:20.825 6 01:41.237 18:56:46.120
3 01:35.644 18:51:19.004
12 01:37.393 19:05:58.218 7 01:41.310 18:58:27.430
4 01:36.400 18:52:55.404
8 01:40.759 19:00:08.189
5 01:36.646 18:54:32.050 Po.5 - # 136 STAURENGHI M. - KTM
¢ 01:41.140 19:01:49.329
6 01:37.213 18:56:09.263 1 01:41.703 18:48:10.917
10 01:42.210 19:03:31.539
7 01:36.247 18:57:45.510 2 01:40.043 18:49:50.960
11 01:42.381 19:05:13.920
8 01:36.750 18:59:22.260 3 01:40.395 18:51:31.355
12 01:40.160 19:06:54.080
9 01:37.868 19:01:00.128 4 01:40.853 18:53:12.208
10 01:38.297 19:02:38.425 5 01:41.869 18:54:54.077
11 01:37.143 19:04:15.568 6 01:44.120 18:56:38.197
12 01:37.742 19:05:53.310 7 01:42.802 18:58:20.999
8 01:42.389 19:00:03.388
Po. 3 - #181 VILLA M. - KTM
9 01:41.980 19:01:45.368
1 01:36.312 18:48:05.399
10 01:43.435 19:03:28.803
2 01:35.721 18:49:41.120
11 01:42.809 19:05:11.612
3 01:35.926 18:51:17.046
12 01:41.308 19:06:52.920
4 01:37.146 18:52:54.192
5 01:37.486 18:54:31.678 Po. 6 - #3378 FUGAZZA L. - KTM
6 01:40.053 18:56:11.731 1 01:49.450 18:48:19.245
7 01:38.299 18:57:50.030 2 01:41.200 18:50:00.445
Fastest lap: 01:34.390
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Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
8 01:45.231 19:00:28.112 6 01:56.258 18:57:33.851
Po. 8 - # 27 PERRI S. - KTM
9 01:44.806 19:02:12.918 7 01:53.723 18:59:27.574
1 01:44.073 18:48:13.395
10 01:47.329 19:04:00.247 8 01:58.140 19:01:25.714
2 01:43.019 18:49:56.414
11 01:50.767 19:05:51.014 9 01:57.848 19:03:23.562
3 01:42.564 18:51:38.978
10 01:58.649 19:05:22.211
4 01:42.337 18:53:21.315 Po. 11 - # 241 CONFALONIERI L. - KTM
11 01:57.932 19:07:20.143
5 01:42.306 18:55:03.621 1 01:52.620 18:48:22.042
6 01:41.955 18:56:45.576 2 01:47.080 18:50:09.122
7 01:44.030 18:58:29.606 3 01:46.678 18:51:55.800
8 01:43.158 19:00:12.764 4 01:46.548 18:53:42.348
9 01:44.286 19:01:57.050 5 01:47.696 18:55:30.044
10 01:43.521 19:03:40.571 6 01:47.830 18:57:17.874
11 01:43.645 19:05:24.216 7 01:47.313 18:59:05.187
12 01:42.962 19:07:07.178 8 01:49.634 19:00:54.821
9 01:51.892 19:02:46.713
Po.9 - # 597 MARELLID. -.
10 01:50.042 19:04:36.755
1 01:47.664 18:48:17.227
11 01:49.705 19:06:26.460
2 01:42.887 18:50:00.114
3 01:41.047 18:51:41.161 Po. 12 - # 144 ARCURI S. - Yamaha
4 01:42.334 18:53:23.495 1 01:50.509 18:48:19.811
5) 01:43.301 18:55:06.796 2 01:47.495 18:50:07.306
6 01:42.887 18:56:49.683 3 01:47.395 18:51:54.701
7 01:45.510 18:58:35.193 4 01:47.292 18:53:41.993
8 01:46.311 19:00:21.504 5 01:47.809 18:55:29.802
9 01:43.827 19:02:05.331 6 01:49.403 18:57:19.205
10 01:44.938 19:03:50.269 7 01:50.354 18:59:09.559
11 01:45.219 19:05:35.488 8 01:53.880 19:01:03.439
12 01:47.434 19:07:22.922 9 01:54.220 19:02:57.659
10 01:52.361 19:04:50.020
Po. 10 - # 915 ANDRONICO L. - KTM
11 01:55.210 19:06:45.230
1 01:48.847 18:48:18.047
2 01:45.515 18:50:03.562 Po. 13 - # 823 DAGLIO S. - Yamaha
3 01:44.137 18:51:47.699 1 01:51.471 18:48:21.203
4 01:43.213 18:53:30.912 2 01:46.739 18:50:07.942
5 01:43.755 18:55:14.667 3 01:51.324 18:51:59.266
6 01:44.199 18:56:58.866 4 01:47.956 18:53:47.222
7 01:44.015 18:58:42.881 5 01:50.371 18:55:37.593
Fastest lap: 01:34.390
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